
!

Student Ministries Spring 2020  

JANUARY  
   
Jan 12          Breaking Bread Sunday @ 10:45AM  

+ Breakthrough Large Groups @ 5 PM 

Jan 19  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM 

Jan 26  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM +  
Combined Breakthrough @ 5 PM 

  
FEBRUARY  

Feb 2  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM  

Feb 7-8 Senior Retreat* 
  *Only if you are in a 12th Grade D-Group 

Feb 9  Breaking Bread Sunday @ 10:45AM  
+ Breakthrough Large Groups @ 5 PM 

Feb 16  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM  
  
Feb 23  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM +  

Combined Breakthrough @ 5 PM 
  
MARCH 

Mar 1  Breaking Bread Sunday @ 10:45AM 

Mar 8  NO SM ACTIVITIES 

Mar 13-14 Jr. High Lock-in 

Mar 15  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM + 
  Breakthrough Large Group @ 5PM 
  Sr. High Only!  

Mar 22  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM  

Mar 29  Sunday School @ 10:45 AM +  
Combined Breakthrough @ 5 PM 

APRIL 

Apr 5  Breaking Bread Sunday @ 10:45 AM  + 
  Parents Dinner @ 6:30PM  

Apr 12   NO SM ACTIVITIES 

Apr 17-19 Sr. High Modgnik 

Apr 19          Sunday School @ 10:45AM  
+ Breakthrough Large Group @ 5 PM 
Jr. High Only! 

  
Apr 26  Sunday School @ 10:35 AM + 
  Missions Silent Auction @ 6:30PM 

MAY  

May 3          Sunday School @ 10:45 AM +  
  Breakthrough Large Groups @ 5PM 

May 10 Sunday School @ 10:45AM 

May 15 Senior Banquet @ 6:30PM 

May 17 Sunday School @ 10:45AM +  
  Combined Breakthrough @ 5PM 

May 24  NO SM ACTIVITIES  

May 31 Sunday School @ 10:45AM 

JUN 

Jun 7   Sunday School @10:45AM +  
  End of Year Party @ 5PM  

D-Groups are not reflected on this calendar but are 
expected to meet at least twice a month. Please be in 
contact with leaders of your D-group to find out the 
meeting time and place. 


